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Combined Government Ownerships

Rank Employer
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First Quality Products Inc

First Quality Tissue LLC

Keystone Central School District

PA State System of Higher Education
Wal-Mart Associates Inc

Truck-Lite Co LLC

NexTier

Clinton County Commissioners
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State Government
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Nutek Disposables Inc
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Croda Inc
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Weis Markets Inc
Nicholas Meat LLC

Clinton County Community Connection
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Terrapin Care Station
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Susquehanna Transit
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Bayada Home Health Care Inc
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Lowe's Home Centers LLC
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The Williamsport Hospital
Brodart Co
Lock Haven Rehab & Senior Living
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Jersey Shore Steel Company
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Sugar Valley Rural Charter School
River Valley Regional YMCA
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Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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Top 50 Employers
4th Quarter, 2023

Employer
UPMC Susquehanna Lock Haven
Avery Dennison Corporation
Bucktail Medical Center
Geisinger Clinic
Clinton County Solid Waste Authority
Community Services Group Inc
City of Lock Haven
Pilot Travel Centers LLC
First Quality Consumer Products
SA Piper Logistics LLC
Dominion Energy Transmission Inc
Your Guardian Angel Preschool
Marmaxx Operating Corporation
McDonald's
Central PA Auto Auction Inc
Aramark Campus LLC
McDonald's
Tri-M Group LLC
TA Operating LLC
Energy Solutions US LLC
STEP Inc
Paul Dotterer & Sons Inc
Haywood's On the Green
Susquehanna Trailways LLC

Dolgencorp LLC
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NAICS Industry Description

Converted Paper Product Manufacturing

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support
Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers
Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools

Individual and Family Services

Support Activities for Mining

Motor Vehicle Parts Manufacturing

Gasoline Stations

Grocery and Convenience Retailers

Outpatient Care Centers

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals

Civic and Social Organizations

Other Chemical Product and Preparation Manufacturing
Building Material and Supplies Dealers

School and Employee Bus Transportation

Animal Slaughtering and Processing

Building Equipment Contractors

Greenhouse, Nursery, and Floriculture Production

Residential Building Construction

Home Health Care Services

Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)

Steel Product Manufacturing from Purchased Steel

Traveler Accommodation

Offices of Physicians

Automobile Dealers

Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction

Household and Institutional Furniture and Kitchen Cabinet Manufacturing
Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Paint, Coating, and Adhesive Manufacturing

Administration of Environmental Quality Programs

Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers

Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)

Nonresidential Building Construction

Waste Treatment and Disposal

Depository Credit Intermediation

Building Foundation And Exterior Contractors

Warehousing and Storage

Offices of Dentists

Cattle Ranching and Farming

Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities
Other Miscellaneous Retailers

Special Food Services

Motor Vehicle and Motor Vehicle Parts and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers
Child Care Services

Other Amusement and Recreation Industries

Other Wood Product Manufacturing

Personal Care Services

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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4th Quarter, 2023

NAICS

3222
7225
6111
9211
4552
6113
6241
2131
3363
4571
4451
6214
6221
8134
3259
4441
4854
3116
2382
1114
2361
6216
2389
6231
3312
7211
6211
4411
2373
3371
6213
3255
9241
4413
7224
2362
5622
5221
2381
4931
6212
1121
6232
4599
7223
4231
6244
7139
3219
8121
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