

## Clinton County

## 4th Quarter, 2023

Combined Government Ownerships

Rank	Employer	Rank	Employer
1	First Quality Products Inc	26	UPMC Susquehanna Lock Haven
2	First Quality Tissue LLC	27	Avery Dennison Corporation
3	Keystone Central School District	28	Bucktail Medical Center
4	PA State System of Higher Education	29	Geisinger Clinic
5	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	30	Clinton County Solid Waste Authority
6	Truck-Lite Co LLC	31	Community Services Group Inc
7	NexTier	32	City of Lock Haven
8	Clinton County Commissioners	33	Pilot Travel Centers LLC
9	State Government	34	First Quality Consumer Products
10	Nutek Disposables Inc	35	SA Piper Logistics LLC
11	Croda Inc	36	Dominion Energy Transmission Inc
12	Weis Markets Inc	37	Your Guardian Angel Preschool
13	Nicholas Meat LLC	38	Marmaxx Operating Corporation
14	Clinton County Community Connection	39	McDonald's
15	Federal Government	40	Central PA Auto Auction Inc
16	Terrapin Care Station	41	Aramark Campus LLC
17	Susquehanna Transit	42	McDonald's
18	Bayada Home Health Care Inc	43	Tri-M Group LLC
19	Lowe's Home Centers LLC	44	TA Operating LLC
20	The Williamsport Hospital	45	Energy Solutions US LLC
21	Brodart Co	46	STEP Inc
22	Lock Haven Rehab & Senior Living	47	Paul Dotterer & Sons Inc
23	Jersey Shore Steel Company	48	Haywood's On the Green
24	Sugar Valley Rural Charter School	49	Susquehanna Trailways LLC
25	River Valley Regional YMCA	50	Dolgencorp LLC

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

# Clinton County

# Top 50 Industries 4th Quarter, 2023

Rank 2023 Q4	Rank 2020 Q4	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	1	Converted Paper Product Manufacturing	3222
2	2	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	7225
3	3	Elementary and Secondary Schools	6111
4	4	Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	9211
5	N/A	Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers	4552
6	6	Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools	6113
7	10	Individual and Family Services	6241
8	15	Support Activities for Mining	2131
9	11	Motor Vehicle Parts Manufacturing	3363
10	8	Gasoline Stations	4571
11	12	Grocery and Convenience Retailers	4451
12	39	Outpatient Care Centers	6214
13	7	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	6221
14	17	Civic and Social Organizations	8134
15	14	Other Chemical Product and Preparation Manufacturing	3259
16	13	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	4441
17	16	School and Employee Bus Transportation	4854
18	9	Animal Slaughtering and Processing	3116
19	19	Building Equipment Contractors	2382
20	44	Greenhouse, Nursery, and Floriculture Production	1114
21	20	Residential Building Construction	2361
22	27	Home Health Care Services	6216
23	25	Other Specialty Trade Contractors	2389
24	26	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	6231
25	18	Steel Product Manufacturing from Purchased Steel	3312
26	30	Traveler Accommodation	7211
27	49	Offices of Physicians	6211
28	21	Automobile Dealers	4411
29	24	Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction	2373
30	33	Household and Institutional Furniture and Kitchen Cabinet Manufacturing	3371
31	37	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	6213
32	28	Paint, Coating, and Adhesive Manufacturing	3255
33	35	Administration of Environmental Quality Programs	9241
34	41	Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers	4413
35	40	Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)	7224
36	23	Nonresidential Building Construction	2362
37	42	Waste Treatment and Disposal	5622
38	29	Depository Credit Intermediation	5221
39	59	Building Foundation And Exterior Contractors	2381
40	32	Warehousing and Storage	4931
41	34	Offices of Dentists	6212
42	43	Cattle Ranching and Farming	1121
43	54	Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities	6232
44	N/A	Other Miscellaneous Retailers	4599
45	50	Special Food Services	7223
46	124	Motor Vehicle and Motor Vehicle Parts and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers	4231
47	47	Child Care Services	6244
48	58	Other Amusement and Recreation Industries	7139
49	48	Other Wood Product Manufacturing	3219
50	62	Personal Care Services	8121

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages